农作物播种面积和产量(一)
                                                             单位：亩、公斤、吨

	
	2005年
	2006年
	2006年比2005年增减%

	全年播种面积

1、 粮食作物

1．水稻

夏收

秋收

 2．小麦
	面积

亩产

总产量
面积

亩产

总产量

面积

亩产

总产量

面积

亩产

总产量

面积

亩产

总产量
	4074639

2921457

350

1022779

2185669

401

875811

1072660

401

429793

1113009

401

446018

2800

265

742
	4087993

2936542

360

1057860

2205030

413

909673

1078055

418

450985

1126975

407

458688

2607

273

713
	0.3

0.5

2.9

3.4

0.9

3.0

3.9

0.5

4.2

4.9

1.3

1.5

2.8

-6.9

3.0

-3.9
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农作物播种面积和产量(二)
                                                              单位：亩、公斤、吨

	
	2005年
	2006年
	2006年比2005年增减%

	3．旱粮

4．薯类

5．大豆

二、经济作物

    花生

    糖蔗
木薯
三、其它作物
    其中：蔬菜
	面积

亩产

总产量

面积

亩产

总产量

面积

亩产

总产量

面积

亩产

总产量

面积

亩产

总产量

面积

亩产

总产量
面积
亩产
总产量
	273700

199

54545

184921

300

55425

274367

132

36256

364844

148

53925

8176

4185

34217

53997

850

45913

634788

1052

667641
	268214

203

54572

181807

294

53499

278884

141

39403

360410

159

57235

6855

3743

25656

53092

843

44779

646687

1103

713546
	-2.0

2.0

0.05

-1.7

-2.0

-3.5

1.6

6.8

8.7

-1.2

7.4

6.1

-16.2

-10.6

-25.0

-1.7

-0.8

-2.5

1.9

4.8

6.9
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农作物播种面积和产量(三)
                                                          单位：亩、公斤、吨

	
	源城区
	东源县

	
	面积
	亩产
	总产量
	面积
	亩产
	总产量

	1、 粮食作物
1、水稻

  夏收

  秋收
2、小麦

3、旱粮

4、薯类

5、大豆

二、经济作物

花生

糖蔗
木薯
三、其他作物
    其中：蔬菜
	43251

31463

15188

16275

3942

3545

4301

16219

2440

600

43579
	332

398

362

433

133

218

120

163

5707

950

1098
	14346

12531

5491

7040

524

774

517

2650

13924

570

47861
	552599

403801

194694

209107

20

58669

46552

43557

98482

2070

12271

133812
	366

437

438

435

100

158

250

115

150

2340

603

753
	202168

176264

85220

91044

2

9274

11635

4993

14785

4844

7394

100704
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农作物播种面积和产量(四)
                                                            单位：亩、公斤、吨

	
	和平县
	龙川县

	
	面积
	亩产
	总产量
	面积
	亩产
	总产量

	1、 粮食作物

1、 水稻

  夏收

  秋收

2、 小麦

3、 旱粮

4、 薯类

5、大豆

2、 经济作物

    花生

糖蔗
木薯
三、其他作物
    其中：蔬菜
	474902

325635

163583

162052

922

63510

20223

64612

31789

9393

95722
	341

394

420

368

194

256

364

151

135

918

1256
	161954

128370

68765

59605

179

16288

7356

9761

4281

8622

120215
	801820

597225

297286

299939

78496

40298

85801

77495

18941

149440
	396

470

470

471

180

242

145

152

1026

1039
	317309

280988

139777

141211

14154

9761

12406

11793

19440

155266
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农作物播种面积和产量(五)

                                                           单位：亩、公斤、吨

	
	紫金县
	连平县

	
	面积
	亩产
	总产量
	面积
	亩产
	总产量

	1、 粮食作物

1、 水稻

  夏收

  秋收

2、 小麦

3、 旱粮

4、 薯类

5、大豆

2、 经济作物

    花生

糖蔗

木薯
三、其他作物
    其中：蔬菜
	684847

570600

272097

298503

1665

40869

45426

26287

76653

1957

8127

145442
	355

373

384

364

320

216

375

148

156

3158

840

1466
	243417

213105

104517

108588

532

8846

17042

3892

11980

6181

6828

213175
	379123

276306

135207

141099

22728

25763

54326

59772

388

3760

78692
	313

356

349

363

241

269

144

197

1822

512

970
	118666

98415

47215

51200

5486

6931

7834

11746

707

1925

76325
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